
PATTERNS:

Shawl with Lace Edging (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/shawl-with-lace-edging

Hey Teach! (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/hey-teacht

California Poppies Beanie (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/california-poppies-
beanie

Cobweb shawl, modified (Karen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/cobweb-shawl-6

Frango  sampler Scarf (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/frango-sampler-scarf

Calidez (JoAnn) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/calidez-vest

Luunan (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/luunan

Twice Reversible Ribbed Poncho (Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/twice-reversible-
ribbed-poncho

Temperature Blanket (Ada) https://catsdancingtoo.blogspot.com/2019/01/claudeys-
temperature-blanket-pattern.html

Street Wise Capelet (Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/street-wise-capelet

Garter Stripe Throw (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/garter-stripe-throw

ASA Baby 13 (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-baby-13

Easy Peasy Scarf (Gale) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-peasy-scarf-guf

Pretty ‘Posies Blanket (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/pretty-posies-blanket

ASA Cat Twin (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/asa-cat-twin

Mojave Desert beanie (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/mojave-desert-beanie

Stickney Tee (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/stickney-tee

Easy Goes It ((Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/easy-goes-it
notes from Gale’s pattern are here

The Wool Cap (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/the-wool-cap

Simply Me Blouse (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/simply-me-blouse

Vacation Shawl (Nancy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/vacation-shawl-2

Crochet beanie (Ada) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/crochet-ribbed-hat

ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book
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Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Video about “Knitting in Code” https://www.youtube.com/live/ubo-MnEH0LA

Imitation Jumper https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/imitation-of-jumper

RibWave https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/ribwave

Sock Scarf https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sock-scarf

Weekend Armwarmer https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/weekend-armwarmer

YARN

Miss Babs Big Silk https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/miss-babs-big-silk

Miss Babs website https://www.missbabs.com/

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Check out the forum for “Lovin’ the Freebies” for tips on patterns that are free or free for a limited time 
with coupon codes

Big online stores:  Jimmy Beans, WEBS, Little Knits, Maker’s Mercantile, Knit Picks, Simply Socks, Yarn 
Barn of Kansas

Vertical buttonhole in ribbing https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KM2PX1vztfw

RECORDINGS

Click here to view the class recordings.

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs


About Fibonacci	 https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html

Heather Storta https://www.youtube.com/@HeatherStorta
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Roxanne Richardson (Rox on Ravelry) https://www.youtube.com/@RoxanneRichardson

https://www.youtube.com/@RoxanneRichardson

